2022 FiM SIDECAR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP
CAMPIONAT DU MONDE FIM DE SIDECAR 2022
IMN: 105/04 - Pannonia-ring (HUN) - 17-18. June 2022

pannonia-ring.

Lap Lap Tm $1Tm S2Tm S$3Tm $4 Tm Time of Day Lap Lap Tm S1Tm S$2Tm S$3Tm S$4Tm Time of Day

3 2:01.292 25.247 35597  26.809 33.639 12:08:49.338
(1) SCHLOSSER / FRIES 4 2:01.160 25.224 35.610 26622  33.704 12:10:50.498
1 2:04.697 26.723 36.632 27.521 33.821 12:04:42836 5 2:02.641 25.180 35.985 26.859  34.617 12:12:53.139
2 2:01.946 25,723 35.856 26.994 33.373 12:06:44.782 6 2:01.838 25.602 35.591 26685  33.960 12:14:54.977
3 2:03.224 25.315 36.680 26.769 34.460 12:08:48.006 7 2:01.897 25.218 35.697 26.893  34.089 12:16:56.874
4 2:00.109 25.305 35.047 26.502 33.255 12:10:48.115 p8 2:14,978 25.575 36.549 27.118 12:19:11.852
5 1:59.374 25.134 34.879 26.410 32.951 12:12:47.489 9 7:00.159 37.010 27.093  35.147 12:26:12.011
6 1:58.936 24.881 34.711  26.389 32.955 12:14:46.425 10 2:03.411  25.114 35576 27495  35.226 12:28:15.422
p7 2:11.293 24.955 34.870 27.305 12:16:57.718 11 2:01.894 25201 35,531 26.190 34972 12:30:17.316
8 5:00.040 37.801 26.981 33.138 12:21:57.758
9 2:00.271 24.924 34.851 27.158 33.338 12:23:58.029 (21) STREUER / KOLSCH
pl0 2:26.348  24.682 34.769 12:26:24377 1 2:07.628 27.289 37.227 27.387 35.725 12:05:14.191
11 4:25.878 38.143 28.928 35.850 12:30:50.255 2 2:04.333 26.451 36.159 27.188  34.535 12:07:18.524
3 2:02.932 25.871 35.894 27136  34.031 12:09:21.456
(6) ELLIS / CLEMENT 4 2:03.379 25.651 36.125 27.068  34.535 12:11:24.835
1 2:02.755 25.977 36.083 26.613 34.082 12:04:43319 5 2:02.648 25.836 35.748 26.988  34.076 12:13:27.483
2 2:01.839 25.387 36.081 26.780 33.591 12:06:45.158 6 2:05.034 25.548 35.896 28.591 34,999 12:15:32.517
p3 2:09.507 25.101 36.204 26.416 12:08:54.665 7 2:02.119 25,707 35702 26.906 33.804 12:17:34.636
4 4:51.233 36.320 26.524 33.280 12:13:45.898 p8 2:12.755 25.787  35.507 27.010 12:19:47.391
5 1:59.538 24926 35.131 26373  33.108 12:15:45.436 T
6 1:59.512 24,955 35.157 26.228 33.172 12:17:44.948 (11) KIMESWENGER / SEDLACEK
7 2:00.099 25.122 35.210 26.320 33.447 12:19:45.047 1 2:07.719 26.477 37.410 27.978  35.854 12:04:54.157
8 1:59.402 24.779 35.359 26.110 33.154 12:21:44449 2 2:07.122 26.686 37123  28.081 35.232 12:07:01.279
9 1:59.597 24.837 35.260 26.323 33.177 12:23:44.046 3 2:07.593 26.517 37404  28.250  35.422 12:09:08.872
10 2:00.490 24.555 35.252 26.241 34.442 12:25:44,536 4 2:07.365 26.666 37.073 27878  35.748 12:11:16.237
pit 2:08.092 24.824 35.538 26.519 12:27:52.628 5 2:08.532 26.734 37707 28611 35.480 12:13:24.769
6 2:08.546 26.968 37.079 28.380  36.119 12:15:33.315
(74) PEUGEQT / PEUGEQT p7 2:24.896 26.972 37.537 30.093 12:17:58.211
1 2:04.936 26.691 36.823 26.991 34.431 12:04:47.356 8 6:01.882 38.609 28.154  35.418 12:24:00.093
2 2:02.304 25,624 35.992 26.657 34.031 12:06:49.660 9 2:07.051 26.335 36.897 27.873  35.946 12:26:07.144
3 2:01.381 25.569 35.522 26.712 33.578 12:08:51.041 10 2:08.172 27.060 37.380 28.459 35273 12:28:15.316
4 2:01.305 25.145 35.655  26.707 33.798 12:10:52.346 pi1 2:23.241 26.967 37136  28.757 12:30:38.557
p5 2:17.331 25.694 37.887 29.565 12:13:09.677
6 5:39.565 36.215 26.885 33.908 12:18:49.242 (111) CABLE / RICHARDSON
7 2:00.507 25.049 35.475 26.479 33.504 12:20:49.749 1 2:21.039 30.137 41.374 30.992 38.536 12:05:27.012
8 2:00.543  24.849 35609  26.579 33.506 12:22:50.292 2:18.427 29.092 40,706  30.546  38.083 12:07:45.439
P9 2:23.775 26.446 40.025  30.532 12:25:14.067 2:14.759 28.403 39.517  29.804 37.035 12:10:00.198

2:19.106 28.582 39.929 30.588 40.007 12:14:32.906
2:17.714 29.252 °  40.740 30.475 37.247 12:16:50.620

2

3

4 2:13.602 27.927 39.239 29.344 37.092 12:12:13.800
(45) PAYNE / WILKES 5

1 2:04.665 26.188 36.884 26.888 34.705 12:04:46.980 6

2 2:02.505 25493  36.147  26.528  34.337 12:06:49.485 p7 2:30.604 28.356 39.757  30.285 12:19:21.224
3 2:01.203 25.084 35554  26.653  33.912 12:08:50.688
4 2:01.490  24.953 35.476 26.857 34.204 12:10:52.178 (9) VINET / ARIFON
5 2:01.830 25.068 35725 26726  34.311 12:12:54.008 1 2:23.455 29.971 41.384  31.942  40.158 12:05:15.852
p6 2:12.893 25.236 35.671 28.390 12:15:06.901 2 2:20.371 28.984 40,530  31.498  39.359 12:07:36.223
7 10:19.004 37.383 27.452 34.971 12:25:25.905 3 2:19.371 29.045 40,507 31.083 38.736 12:09:55.594
8 2:02.104 25.388 35918 26702  34.09 12:27:28.009 4 2:17.683 28.952 39.715  30.489  38.527 12:12:13.277
9 2:01.142 25.086 35.805  26.600 33.651 12:29:29.151 5 2:19.467 28.625 39.931 30797  40.114 12:14:32.744
10 2:00.556 24996 35.257 26.444  33.859 12:31:29.707 6 2:20.317 29.162 40.236  31.214  39.705 12:16:53.061
p7 2:29.937 28,782 39.658  30.476 12:19:22.998
(29) KERSHAW / CHARLWOOD e 8 6:22.408 40.288  30.508  38.277 12:25:45.406
1 2:04.533 27.227 34.108 12:04:44.788 9 2:16.077 28.143 39.354  30.365 38.215 12:28:01.483
2 2:02.277 26.182 33.887 12:06:47.065 p10 3:49.868 28.051 39.043 30.317 12:31:51.351
3 2:01.555 25.909 33.725 12:08:48.620
4 2:01.542 25.747 33.709 12:10:50.162
pS 2:11.440 25.278 12:13:01.602
6 4:59.712 33.809 12:18:01.314
7 2:00.773 25.426 33.273 12:20:02.087
8 2:01.414 25,281 33,547 12:22:03.501
9 2:01.427 25.454 33.717 12:24:04.928
10 2:01.324 25.323 33.927 12:26:06.252
pit 2:09.412 25.382 12:28:15.664
(41) WYSSEN / HOFER
1 2:04.519 26.599 36.603  27.047  34.270 12:04:45.784
2 2:02.262 25.476 35.890  26.748  34.148 12:06:48.046

[ e
Clerk of the Course: Mr. Péter HAJBA (HUN)
Chief of Timekeeper: Mr. Gyérgy LAKATOS (HUN)

c of the Course FIM Jury President




